
Tender: WBPHED/14e/EE/NWSD-I/2025-26

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Mode ONLINE Method

District NORTH 24 PARGANAS Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, North 24 Pgs W/S Division-I

Tender

Reference

WBPHED/14e/EE/NWSD-

I/2025-26

Estimate

Put to

Tender

642131.74 Memo No 363 /NWSD-I Memo Date 13-02-2026

e Tender Id 2026_PHED_1006565_7 Description

Hire charges, fitting, fixing of 1 no. 1000 ltr. Capacity PVC water tank over Mechanized Van for

supply of drinking water as when required in different village of different GPs to overcome the

drought like situation with necessary arrangement i.e. pump with motor, gate valve, delivery

pipe, electric cable, PVC pipes & specials etc. all complete including labour charges as per

direction of the EIC.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 13-02-2026 06:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 24-02-2026 01:00 PM

Last Date of Application Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 24-02-2026 01:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Tendernotice_1-14.pdf


	Tender: WBPHED/14e/EE/NWSD-I/2025-26
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


